
        
1010 Mass Ave., Boston, Ma 02118  

 
 
CONSTRUCTION WORK 
DATE RESTRICTIONS  
All construction that requires a permit is 
illegal on the following 2023 dates:  

Monday, January 2, New Years Day                     

Monday, January 16, Martin L. Kings Birthday    

Monday, February 20, Presidents Day                 

Monday, April 17, Patriots Day  

Monday, May 29, Memorial Day  

Monday, June 19, Juneteenth  

Monday, July 4, Independence Day  

Monday, September 4, Labor Day  

Monday, October 9, Indigenous Peoples' Day         

Friday, November 10, Veterans Day  

Thursday, November 23, Thanksgiving Day   

Monday, December 25, Christmas Day  

For questions reach out to Brian Ronan at             

Brian.Ronan@boston.gov or 617-961-3228  

A list of approved after-hours permits can be found 
at boston.gov/isd 


